
WYMLA 2023 Spring Testing Schedule

Wednesday, May 10-B Thursday, May 11-A Friday, May 12-B Monday, May 15-A Tuesday, May 16-B

7:30-11:00

6th ELA EOG

7th ELA EOG

8th ELA EOG

7:30-11:00

6th Math EOG

7th Math EOG

8th Science EOG

7:30-12:00

MSMath 1 EOC

7:30-11:00

Make Up EOGs

7:30-11:00

Make Up EOGs

Wednesday, May 17-A Thursday, May 18-B Friday, May 19-A Monday, May 22-B Tuesday, May 23-A

7:30-10:19

Report to 1
st
Period

1
st
Period

Teacher Made Exam

1st period SAU Exam

7:30-10:19

Report to 3rd Period

3rd Period

Teacher Made Exam

*English 2 Review Session

7:30-11:45

English 2 EOC

Math 3 EOC Make Up EOC/EOG as needed Make Up EOC/EOG as needed

HS Lunch

10:55-11:25

HS Lunch

10:55-11:25

HS Lunch

12:15-12:45

11:25-2:10

Report to 2
nd
Period

2nd Period

Teacher Made Exam

4th period SAU Exam

11:25-2:10

Report to 4th Period

4th Period

Teacher Made Exam

*English 2 Review Session

*Math 3 Review Session

Make Ups as needed

1st Period

Teacher Made Exams

2nd period

Teacher Made Exams

3rd Period

Teacher Made Exams

4th Period

Teacher Made Exams

Holocaust and Genocide

Argument Theory and Practice (SAU)

Chemistry

Entrepreneurship 1

Visual Arts Intermediate

Personal Finance (SAU)

Spanish II

Pre-Calculus

Speech II

Microsoft Word and PowerPoint

Sophomore Seminar

World History

Pre-Calculus

Earth/Enviro Science

World History

Chemistry

English IV (SAU)

Personal Finance (SAU)

Entrepreneurship II (SAU)


